APPLICATIONS
• Commodity Product:
• Supply decoupling
• Filter
• Integrators
• Treatment of analog signals
• Rejection of line perturbations etc.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

�
*L dimension measured 3mm above base of case
HOW TO ORDER
BF01 4 D 0104 K - -
Type Class Voltage Capacitance Tolerance Suffix
Value
PET 63V EIA code ±10%
12.7 (0.500)
±0.2 (0.008)
12.7 (0.500)
±1.0 (0.039)
1
2
.0
 (
0
.4
7
2
)
±
1
.0
 (
0
.0
3
9
)
1
8
.0
 (
0
.7
0
9
)
±
0
.5
 (
0
.0
2
0
)
4.0 (0.157)
±0.3 (0.012)
5.08 (0.200)
H
Thermoadhesive tape
(Other sizes according to standard CEI : 286-2)
Dimensions: millimeters (inches)
�
BF 01/02/07/06/05/04: Radial Leads
CPM-83 — (pitch = 5.08mm / 0.200 inches)
Case
Quantity
Reel Ammopack Bulk
Suffix DB DD DA DC - -
x panasert avisert panasert avisert USA Std. Europe /
Asia
Std.
01 2500 2500 1000 5000
02 1800 2000 1000 3800
07 1200 1250 1000 2500
06 900 1100 1000 1500
05 900 1100 1000 1500
04 750 750 1000 1000
Panasert Avisert
H
16.5 ± 0.30 19.5 ± 0.50